BRAND NAME

SALES NAME

MODEL NAME

RECYCLED PLASTIC
WEIGHT

TYPICAL ENERGY
CONSUMPTION (TEC)
PER YEAR

TEC MAX

ENERGY STAR
TESTED VERSION

CATEGORY 1 ETEC

CATEGORY 1ETEC
MAX

CATEGORY 1 OFF
CATEGORY 1 SLEEP

CATEGORY 1 SHORT
IDLE

CATEGORY 1 LONG
IDLE

CATEGORY 2 ETEC

CATEGORY 2 ETEC
MAX

CATEGORY 2 OFF
CATEGORY 2 SLEEP

CATEGORY 2 SHORT
IDLE

CATEGORY 2 LONG
IDLE

SOUND POWER LEVEL
TCO CERTIFIED

CERTIFICATE
NUMBER

CERTIFICATION DATE

EXPIRY DATE

Lenowo

ThinkCentre M70q Gen 3

1MT3, 1174, 11TY, 1100, 11X2, 11X, 11US, 11Y5, 11UB, 11UC, 11UD, 11UE, 11X9, 11XB,
110U, 11Y6

34,9

1.32

38.6

71,1

8.0

31.6

48.7

0.5

1.1

8.2

5.7

38.6

7.1

0.5

1.1

10.1

8.1

3.5

TCO Certified Desktops 9

922020029

2022-02-24

2025-02-24
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